
Transition and First Year Campus Contacts
2020-2021

Maria Harer
Concord University
WV GEAR UP Coordinator for Concord University
Email: mharer@concord.edu
Office Phone:  304-384-5262
Office: First floor of the Student Center, Room 1D
Social Media: https://www.facebook.com/maria.harer.988

Jennifer Henning
Marshall University
Director of Marshall University GEAR UP
Email: henning@marshall.edu
Office Phone: 304-696-5727
Office: Memorial Student Center (MSC), Room 2W29
Social Media: @Jen_MarshallU (Instagram)

www.WVGEARUP.org

Rebekah Hatch
Bluefield State College
Coordinator of Transition and First Year Programs
Email: rhatch@bluefieldstate.edu
Office Phone: 304-327-4540
Office: Conley Hall, Room 316
Social Media: www.facebook.com/BluefieldStateCollege



Michele Marcum
Southern West Virginia Community and Technical College - Logan Campus
First Year Transition Advisor for WV GEAR UP
Email: michele.marcum@southernwv.edu
Office Phone: 304-896-7669
Office: Building A, Student Services, Room 141
Social Media: www.facebook.com/michele.mooremarcum

Elijah Hooker
Southern West Virginia Community and Technical College - Williamson Campus
First Year Transition Advisor for WV GEAR UP
Email: elijah.hooker@southernwv.edu 
Office Phone: 304-896-7459
Office: Williamson Campus, Room 105
Social Media: www.facebook.com/elijah.hooker.5

A. Morgan Pullens
West Virginia University Institute of Technology
WV GEAR UP Program Coordinator - Student Success Center
Email: alyssa.pullens@mail.wvu.edu
Office Phone: 304-929-1203
Office: Learning Resource Center (LRC), Room 220
Social Media: www.facebook.com/WVUInstituteofTechnology/

Marilyn Munzer
West Virginia University
WV GEAR UP Program Coordinator
Email: mamunzer@mail.wvu.edu 
Office Phone: 304-293-5804, ext. 39357
Office: Student Success Building, Third Floor, Suite 304, Room 314
Website: www.studentsuccess.wvu.edu/programs/wv-gear-up


